sez.
1.2
2
Q
C
L
 a
sp

E
Ø
D
F
B
A
Ø
D
C
F E
N°4 ØG
sez.
1.2
14
Code Tipo | Type  A B  C ØD kg
1SE2000 S 20 275 250 10 10 1.0
1SE2500 S 25 325 300 10 10 1.5
1SE3000 S 31 375 350 10 10 2.0
1SE3500 S 35 425 400 10 10 2.5
1SE4000 S 40 475 450 10 10 3.0
1SE4500 S 45 530 500 15 10 3.5
1SE5000 S 50 630 600 15 10 4.0
1SE5600 S 56 660 630 15 10 4.5
1SE6300 S 63 760 730 15 10 5.5
1SE7000 S 71 830 800 15 10 6.0
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
Code Tipo | Type A B C ØD kg
5RE7020 R 20 275 250 10 10 1,3

 gravity when the fan is switched off.
 The frame is in steel sheet painted
 with epoxy powder coating and the fins
 are in techno-polymer. The use of the
 gravity shutter causes a small capacity
.reduction
 Evita il contatto accidentale con la
.girante del ventilatore
 Il telaio e la rete sono in acciaio
.verniciato a polveri epossipoliestiriche
It avoids the accidental contact with the
impeller of the fan.
Frame and grid are in epoxy painted
steel sheet
Code Tipo | Type A B C D E F G kg
1DP2002 D 20 340 305 249 230 70 280 M6 1,8
1DP2502 D 25 390 350 299 280 70 330 M6 2,2
1DP3002 D 30 445 405 349 330 100 380 M6 3,0
1DP3502 D 35 510 465 399 380 100 430 M6 3,4
1DP4003 D 40 560 520 449 420 120 480 M6 4,6
1DP4502 D 45 610 570 499 470 120 530 M6 5,0
1DP5003 D 50 680 640 602 570 150 630 M8 5,4
1DP5602 D 56 750 695 631 605 150 685 M8 6,6
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
 Serve, principalmente, a supportare
 il ventilatore quando la parete ha
 uno spessore inferiore all’altezza del

B
E
=
=
A
B
C
D
n°8 inserti
filettati G
A F
E
=
=
Code Tipo | Type A B E G kg
1DP6301 D 63 790 729 210 M8 9,8
1DP7000 D 71 840 800 115 M8 6,5
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
S | SERRANDA A GRAVITÀ | GRAVITY SHUTTER
D | DISTANZIATORE | SPACER